  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2008
September, 2008 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV8665/D
NCV8665
150 mA Very Low Iq Low
Dropout Linear Regulator
with Reset and Delay Reset

D2PAK 2 oz
100 SOIC−8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NCV8665DS50G D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
NCV8665DS50R4G D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
800 / Tape & Reel
NCV8665D50G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
NCV8665D50R2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specification Brochure, BRD8011/D.